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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kimiko Nakaji3205
CSC Race

9.575 9.450 9.0759.425 37.525
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Mellinda Ismael3256
West Valley

9.275 9.100 9.1009.450 36.925
4 5 1 4 2 

2 

Kiana Wong3220
Elevate

9.150 9.200 9.2759.250 36.875
7 3 5 2 3 

3 

Morgan Cederholm3201
CSC Race

9.475 9.125 9.3508.875 36.825
2 4 6 1 4 

4 

Alyssa Valera3241
Pacific West

8.875 8.950 8.6509.300 35.775
10T 6 4 10 5 

5 

Lily Hayes3202
CSC Race

9.100 8.725 9.1258.750 35.700
8 7 8 3 6 

6 

Akemi Matsumoto3216
Elevate

9.375 8.625 8.8008.450 35.250
3 9 12 6T 7T

7T

Cait Maxey3237
Pacific West

8.750 8.425 8.7509.325 35.250
12 12 3 9 7T

7T

Kelly Choi3214
Elevate

8.600 9.250 8.4508.850 35.150
13 2 7 12 9T

9T

Mihika Kini3258
West Valley

8.975 8.650 8.8008.725 35.150
9 8 9 6T 9T

9T

Annika Prevost3217
Elevate

8.875 8.450 8.8008.400 34.525
10T 10T 13 6T 11 

11 

Natalia Valdez3219
Elevate

9.200 8.450 8.2508.475 34.375
6 10T 11 13 12 

12 

Grace Zecchin3209
CSC Race

9.225 7.650 8.6008.650 34.125
5 13 10 11 13 

13 
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